
 2009 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Board/Committee/Commission:  Community Services Commission 
 
Contact Person:  Laura Noel                                          Dept.:  Community Services 
 
Phone Number:  266-6520                             E-Mail Address:  lnoel@cityofmadison.com 

 

 
 
DAY 

 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 
LOCATION 

Wednesday January 14 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday February 11 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday March 11 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday April 8 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday May 13 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday June 10 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday July 8 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday August 12 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday September 9 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday October 14 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday November 11 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday December 9 5:35 p.m.  

 

 

 

Agencies visited since 2006 

9/10/08: Goodman Community Center 

10/10/07: Simpson Street Free Press 

9/5/07: Omega School 

4/11/07: Omega School 

2/14/07: The Rainbow Project 

1/8/07: Boys & Girls Club 

12/13/06: Boys & Girls Club 

10/11/06: Family Centers, 2120 Fordem Ave 

9/13/06: Youth Services of Southern WI 

 


